
Std Med
S
B

Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Omg 6
pla Klass Namn Klubb Poäng Poäng Poäng Poäng Poäng Poäng Totalt 4 Bästa
1 1 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands PSK 328 328 328
2 1 Måns Berthas Sundsvalls PSK 313 313 313
3 1 Erik Borglund Sundsvalls PSK 313 313 313
4 1 Dan Nordin Sollefteå PSK 307 307 307
5 1 Andreas Fahlberg Ljusdal PSK 296 296 296
6 1 Fredrik Frost Sundsvalls SSK 294 294 294
7 1 Daniel Undén Sundsvalls SSK 277 277 277
8 1 Thomas Ericson Sundsvalls SSK 274 274 274
9 1 Jerry Thåström Sundsvalls SSK 272 272 272

10 1 Sassan Khalebani Sundsvalls PSK 267 267 267
11 1 Carl Lundin Sundsvalls PSK 263 263 263
12 1 Jens Persson Sundsvalls SSK 257 257 257
13 1 Jesper Persson Sundsvalls SSK 257 257 257
14 1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PSK 257 257 257
15 1 Kristian Olsson I21/T3 SKF 256 256 256
16 1 Andreas Olsson Härnösands PSK 250 250 250
17 1 Sirwan Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 243 243 243
18 1 Mats Öberg Kramfors PSK 234 234 234
19 1 Jonas Skansgård Sollefteå PSK 153 153 153

1 2 Daniel Engberg Sundsvalls SSK 327 327 327
2 2 Robert Lundholm Ronneby PSK 319 319 319
3 2 Per-Olof Östman Nätra SG 312 312 312
4 2 Thomas Böhlin Nätra SG 308 308 308
5 2 Johan Högberg Sundsvalls SSK 308 308 308
6 2 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 307 307 307
7 2 Alexandra Bruman Röåns PSK 306 306 306
8 2 Patrick Eckemo Sundsvalls SSK 298 298 298
9 2 Mårten Gustafsson Forsa PSK 295 295 295

10 2 Kent Sjöström Sundsvalls SSK 289 289 289
11 2 Henrik Ling Ljusdal PSK 289 289 289
12 2 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PSK 286 286 286
13 2 Daniel Bergström Sundsvalls SSK 285 285 285
14 2 Ola George Härnösands PSK 285 285 285
15 2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 281 281 281
16 2 Roger Gisslin Sundsvalls SSK 280 280 280
17 2 Lars-Erik Nilsson Sundsvalls SSK 269 269 269
18 2 Görjen Olsson Sundsvalls SSK 264 264 264
19 2 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 252 252 252
20 2 Tony Söderlund Sundsvalls PSK 237 237 237

1 3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 329 329 329
2 3 Arya Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 327 327 327
3 3 Conny Valkebäck Sundsvalls PSK 316 316 316
4 3 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PSK 306 306 306

1 Vet Y Johnny Schödin Sundsvalls SSK 328 328 328
2 Vet Y Jerry Häggblad Härnösands PSK 228 228 228
3 Vet Y Björn Westerlund Härnösands PSK 184 184 184

INNESEXAN 2024-25



Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands PSK 47 46 48 48 46 44 49 328 5 S
1 Måns Berthas Sundsvalls PSK 39 45 41 46 47 48 47 313 5 B
1 Erik Borglund Sundsvalls PSK 41 46 44 46 44 48 44 313 3 B
1 Dan Nordin Sollefteå PSK 43 43 44 47 48 43 39 307 6 B
1 Andreas Fahlberg Ljusdal PSK 41 44 41 41 37 47 45 296 5
1 Fredrik Frost Sundsvalls SSK 41 42 39 44 41 42 45 294 0
1 Daniel Undén Sundsvalls SSK 40 39 35 36 44 43 40 277 1
1 Thomas Ericson Sundsvalls SSK 36 38 39 43 45 42 31 274 0
1 Jerry Thåström Sundsvalls SSK 39 39 40 36 40 41 37 272 1
1 Sassan Khalebani Sundsvalls PSK 39 38 35 34 39 38 44 267 1
1 Carl Lundin Sundsvalls PSK 35 35 41 37 40 37 38 263 1
1 Jens Persson Sundsvalls SSK 35 34 37 39 35 33 44 257 0
1 Jesper Persson Sundsvalls SSK 33 42 28 29 43 42 40 257 0
1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PSK 39 41 35 32 38 41 31 257 0
1 Kristian Olsson I21/T3 SKF 36 38 35 38 35 35 39 256 0
1 Andreas Olsson Härnösands PSK 35 37 36 34 38 35 35 250 1
1 Sirwan Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 26 40 40 34 33 33 37 243 0
1 Mats Öberg Kramfors PSK 36 34 33 37 26 31 37 234 1
1 Jonas Skansgård Sollefteå PSK 3 14 19 30 28 29 30 153 0

2 Daniel Engberg Sundsvalls SSK 48 48 47 47 45 45 47 327 6 S
2 Robert Lundholm Ronneby PSK 44 44 44 46 48 47 46 319 6 B
2 Per-Olof Östman Nätra SG 47 42 43 44 45 46 45 312 6 B
2 Thomas Böhlin Nätra SG 45 44 45 43 40 44 47 308 3 B
2 Johan Högberg Sundsvalls SSK 43 43 47 45 42 42 46 308 2 B
2 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 49 46 43 44 44 39 42 307 4 B
2 Alexandra Bruman Röåns PSK 45 42 46 42 46 45 40 306 3 B
2 Patrick Eckemo Sundsvalls SSK 40 45 46 41 43 41 42 298 3
2 Mårten Gustafsson Forsa PSK 36 41 42 44 41 47 44 295 4
2 Kent Sjöström Sundsvalls SSK 43 38 40 40 43 43 42 289 3
2 Henrik Ling Ljusdal PSK 43 44 45 42 34 41 40 289 1
2 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PSK 40 31 45 42 44 43 41 286 0
2 Daniel Bergström Sundsvalls SSK 44 42 43 38 37 41 40 285 1
2 Ola George Härnösands PSK 42 33 43 41 45 42 39 285 1
2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 32 43 40 34 46 43 43 281 2
2 Roger Gisslin Sundsvalls SSK 36 42 40 42 41 41 38 280 0
2 Lars-Erik Nilsson Sundsvalls SSK 38 39 41 31 41 36 43 269 2
2 Görjen Olsson Sundsvalls SSK 35 42 43 40 34 33 37 264 1
2 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 37 34 42 35 36 35 33 252 1
2 Tony Söderlund Sundsvalls PSK 29 30 38 36 31 33 40 237 1

3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 44 50 47 49 46 46 47 329 8 S
3 Arya Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 45 44 47 46 49 47 49 327 10 S
3 Conny Valkebäck Sundsvalls PSK 45 49 44 46 45 45 42 316 4 B
3 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PSK 42 45 44 45 43 41 46 306 3 B

Vet Y Johnny Schödin Sundsvalls SSK 44 48 47 49 47 47 46 328 4 S
Vet Y Jerry Häggblad Härnösands PSK 18 37 43 24 34 38 34 228 0
Vet Y Björn Westerlund Härnösands PSK 20 30 13 38 33 18 32 184 0
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